
Most
Favoured Offered

Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty

Rate

0810.60.00 Durians 0.0% free

0810.90 Other
0810.90.10 Black, white or red currants and 0.0% free

gooseberries

0810.90.90 Other 0.0% frec

08.11 Fruit and nuts, uncooked or cooked
by steaming or boiling in water,
frozen, whether or not containing
added sugar or other sweetening
matter.

0811.10 Strawberries

0811.10.10 For processing [Effective on 5.62¢/kg but free
January 1, 2003] not less than

8.5%

0811.10.90 Other [Effective on January 1, 12.5% firee
20031

0811.20.00 6.0%Raspberries, blackberries,
mulberries, loganberries, black,
white or red currants and
gooseberries

1.90 Other
1.90.10 Cherries

1.90.20 Peaches
1.90.90 Other

but 1 free


